Novice, Age 8 and under
Swimmer

Michael Skakle
Angus O'Connor
Oliver Fairfield

Ines Donald
Kalitza Walker
Morgan Reid
Katie Mander
Rose Penman

Girls winner
Boys winner

Novice, Age 9 and over
Swimmer

Lewis Allan Brown
Aidan Bain

Florence Metcalfe
Amber Alexander
Evie Youngs
Olivia Brindle

Girls winner
Boys winner

Time
28.02
29.34
33.94

28.28
26.25
30.76
31
29.44

25 Back
Points
1
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Ines Donald
Michael Skakle

Time
25.41
28.79

27.8
26.92
28.4
29.69

25 Back
Points
1
2
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Inverleith Club Championships 2013
Saturday 7th December 2013, Leith Academy

25 Breast
Time Points
29.62 1
38.09 2
39.84 3
27.85 1
36.19 5
33.05 2
33.25 3
34.29 4

25 Breast
Time Points
27.94 1
28.04 2
27.94 1

31 2
34.44 4
33.26 3

Florence Metcalfe and Amber Alexander
Lewis Allan Brown

Time
29.03
33.77
38.72

28.41
30.97
28.69
31.12
33.32

Time
31.37
28.33

29.42
29.84
28.36
24.26

25 Fly

25 Fly

Points
1
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Points
2
1
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25 Free
Time
20.72
29.67
25.25

20.47
22.87
23.85
27.15
26.24

25 Free
Time
20.22
24.07

20.97
20.42
22.3
23.21

Points
1
3
2
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Points
1
2

A WR N

Cum Pts
4
9
11

5
11
11
17
16

Cum Pts
5
7

8
8
12
12

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd =
2nd =

Place
1st
2nd

1st =
1st=
3rd =
3rd =



Age 10 and Under
Swimmer

Angus Allison
Cameron Alexander
Felix Hale

Daniel Penman

Ted O'Connor

Jack Mclnally

Tom Eccles

Daniel Main

Carla Lovell
Adele McDaid
Holly McCluskey

Girls winner
Boys winner

50 Back
Time Points
41.42 1
45.06 3
42.52 2
45.09 4
48.98 5
51.6 6
52.19 7
57.72 8
47.51 1
49.26 2
55.5 3
Carla Lovell

Angus Allison

50 Breast

Time Points
50.16 2
49.78 1
55.09 4
57.44 5
57.46 6
59.6 7
52.5 3
1.07.03 8
49,52 1
54.58 2
1.02.00 3

Time
52.44
45.89
54.25
53.35
52.34
57.52
57.59
1.06.06

47.55
47.86
1.11.53

50 Fly

Points
3
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Time
36.25
36.34
38.03
36.27
43.69
44.37
43.72
DNS

39.87
40.25
50.56

50 Free

Points
1
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100 IM
Time
1.34.50
1.38.13
1.42.59
1.42.79
1.49.78
1.53.34
1.52.80
2.03.53

1.40.22
1.43.16
2.06.34

Points
1
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Cum Pts
8
10
18
19
23
33
29
41

5
10
15

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Age 11-12
Swimmer

Angus Skakle

Aryan Singh

Logan Dow

Joshua Mitchell
Fraser Allan

John Mander

Louie Gibson
Matthew Wisniewski

Jocelyn Low
Charlotte Drainer
Scarlett Donald
Jasmine MacQuaker
Faye Fulton

Lily McCorkindale
Beth Morrow
Louise Andrew
Louisa Smith

Eris McCulloch

Girls winner
Boys winner

100 Back

Time
1.28.33
1.31.81
1.39.67
1.55.69
1.38.44
1.53.47
1.36.49
1.53.41

1.25.77
1.30.55
1.43.91
1.44.35
1.39.15
1.34.88
1.41.58
1.53.25
2.02.06
2.16.31

Jocelyn Low
Angus Skakle

Points
1
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100 Breast
Time Points
1.40.53 1
1.42.06 2
1.46.45 3
1.49.25 4
1.50.39 5
2.00.53 7
1.58.24 6
2.07.34 8
1.39.95 1
1.41.48 2
1.41.68 3
1.45.88 4
1.45.92 5
1.46.55 6
1.46.56 7
1.51.00 8
1.56.19 9
1.57.67 10

100 Fly
Time
1.37.62
1.49.00
1.45.12
2.02.19
1.56.49
1.33.78 DQ
1.55.37
2.10.61

1.35.53
1.45.75
1.45.73
1.54.09
1.54.53
2.08.56
2.00.61
2.02.13
2.23.42
2.24.25

Points
1
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100 Free
Time Points
1.15.33 1
1.22.78 2
1.29.40 4
1.40.32 8
1.25.41 3
1.35.28 6
1.29.78 5
1.36.28 7
1.19.34 1
1.20.06 2
1.35.37 8
1.27.28 6
1.25.41 5
1.23.66 3
1.23.96 4
1.29.44 7
1.43.84 10
1.42.13 9

200 IM

Time
3.04.84
3.17.31
3.34.09
4.05.18
3.42.10

DNF
3.41.50
4.05.31

3.03.19
3.24.09
3.33.40
3.38.23
3.34.34
3.40.44
3.36.66
3.56.54
4.13.85
4.14.69

Points
1
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Cum Pts
5
11
17
32
22
38
22
35

5
11
22
27
23
27
27
38
46
49

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Age 13-14
Swimmer

Fraser Allison
Jonah Walsh

Joe Penman
Thomas Anderson
Jacob Lineen
Adam Anderson

Sophie Hamilton
Sofia McCorkindale
Emily Mander
Eve Lovell
Imogen Hawkins
Mia Fulton
Hannah Watson
Anna Andrew
Mairi Mulvanny
Lindsay Allan
Bethan Reville
Emma Matthews

Girls winner
Boys winner

100 Back

Time Points
1.13.35 1
1.18.43 3
1.13.88 2
1.28.12 4
1.34.26 5
1.36.75 6
1.28.31 4
1.26.38 2
1.21.53 1
1.28.10 3
DNS 13
1.35.60 7
1.30.97 6
1.29.50 5
1.41.88 10
1.38.49 8
1.41.37 9
1.47.09 11

Sophie Hamilton
Fraser Allison

100 Breast

Time Points
1.18.17 1
1.30.18 2
1.33.93 3
1.36.41 4
1.40.59 5
1.43.66 6
1.28.06 1
1.36.93 3
1.37.44 5
1.30.14 2

DNS 13
1.37.38 4
1.41.78 6
1.42.43 7
1.45.49 8
1.45.87 9
1.49.96 10
1.52.20 11

100 Fly
Time
1.17.06
1.20.65
1.28.25
1.35.79
1.41.14
1.33.86

1.17.45
1.40.40
1.40.00
1.34.35
1.50.72
1.42.13
1.45.04
1.34.43
1.48.03
1.54.85
1.41.43
1.48.34

Points
1
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100 Free
Time Points
1.05.72 1
1.06.22 2
1.08.35 3
1.14.44 4
1.20.30 5
1.25.19 6
1.15.61 3
1.18.74 6
1.16.37 4
1.14.47 1
1.27.19 10
1.18.28 5
1.20.19 7
1.14.91 2
1.21.13 8
1.27.56 11
1.24.69 9
1.36.85 12

200 IM
Time
2.39.56
2.47.80
2.53.12
3.28.09
3.23.31
3.16.38

2.56.40
3.05.22
3.10.81
3.05.00 bQ
3.39.81
3.14.75
3.21.90
3.08.35
3.28.30
3.31.62
3.28.89
3.45.13

Points
1
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Cum Pts
5
11
14
23
26
26

10
18
18
22
57
28
33
19
42
49
42
55

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd =
2nd =



Age 15-16
Swimmer

Calum Watkins
Patrick Mulvanny
Stuart Crawford

Claire Dow

Aurea Crolla

Laurie Grant

Eleanor Walker Stewart
Jessica Webb

Girls winner
Boys winner

Age 17-24
Swimmer

Ross Crawford
Gregor Devine

Tana Reid

Girls winner
Boys winner

100 Back 100 Breast
Time Points Time Points
1.10.17 1 1.19.16 1
1.28.28 3 1.28.18 2
1.14.25 2 1.32.63 3
1.12.22 1 1.26.68 1
1.30.25 3 1.29.52 2
1.35.78 4 1.35.88 4
1.16.60 2 1.32.06 3
1.46.13 5 1.53.85 5
Claire Dow
Calum Watkins
100 Back 100 Breast
Time Points Time Points
1.22.50 1 1.32.83 1
1.25.28 2 1.43.22 2
1.27.02 1 1.35.38 1
Tana Reid

Ross Crawford

100 Fly
Time
1.12.53
1.19.75
1.29.19

1.11.13
1.43.40
1.35.83
DNS
1.40.91

100 Fly
Time
1.21.02
1.18.65

1.27.13

Points
1
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Points
2
1

1

100 Free
Time Points
1.00.81 1
1.08.72 2
1.11.00 3
1.05.09 1
1.13.91 3
1.20.18 4
1.08.03 2
1.32.15 5

100 Free
Time Points
1.10.87 1
1.11.82 2
1.13.77 1

200 IM
Time
2.33.22
2.52.11
2.52.16

2.37.93
3.09.79
3.16.82
DNS
3.37.22

200 IM
Time
2.57.47
2.59.37

3.07.07

Points
1

2
3
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Points
1
2

1

Cum Pts
5
11
14

5
14
17
19
22

Cum Pts
6
9

5

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd

1st



Masters

Swimmer

Stuart Moncrieff

Fiona Anderson

Ladies winner
Mens winner

50 Back
Time Points
37.75 1
42.91 2

Fiona Anderson
Stuart Moncrieff

50 Breast
Time Points
41.08 1
45.46 2

Time
34.96

38.47

50 Fly

Points
1

2

Time
29.03

33.75

50 Free

Points
1

2

100 IM
Time
1.17.82

1.29.06

Points
1

2

Cum Pts
5

10

Place
1st

1st



Overall Champion
Swimmer

Calum Watkins
Fraser Allison
Jonah Walsh
Patrick Mulvanny
Joe Penman
Stuart Crawford
Ross Crawford
Gregor Devine
Thomas Anderson
Angus Skakle
Jacob Lineen
Aryan Singh
Adam Anderson
Logan Dow

Louie Gibson
Fraser Allan
Joshua Mitchell

Matthew Wisniewski

John Mander

Time
1.10.17
1.13.35
1.18.43
1.28.28
1.13.88
1.14.25
1.22.50
1.25.28
1.28.12
1.28.33
1.34.26
1.31.81
1.36.75
1.39.67
1.36.49
1.38.44
1.55.69
1.53.41
1.53.47

Back

Points
1

0O NP~ WO U N

B R R R R R R R R
ONLOUwoO DR NO

Breast
Time
1.19.16
1.18.17
1.30.18
1.28.18
1.33.93
1.32.63
1.32.83
1.43.22
1.36.41
1.40.53
1.40.59
1.42.06
1.43.66
1.46.45
1.58.24
1.50.39
1.49.25
2.07.34
2.00.53

Points
2
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10
11
13
14
17
16
15
19
18

Fly
Time
1.12.53
1.17.06
1.20.65
1.19.75
1.28.25
1.29.19
1.21.02
1.18.65
1.35.79
1.37.62
1.41.14
1.49.00
1.33.86
1.45.12
1.55.37
1.56.49
2.02.19
2.10.61
1.33.78 DQ

Points

Time
1.00.81
1.05.72
1.06.22
1.08.72
1.08.35
1.11.00
1.10.87
1.11.82
1.14.44
1.15.33
1.20.30
1.22.78
1.25.19
1.29.40
1.29.78
1.25.41
1.40.32
1.36.28
1.35.28

Free

Points
1
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IM
Time
2.33.22
2.39.56
2.47.80
2.52.11
2.53.12
2.52.16
2.57.47
2.59.37
3.28.09
3.04.84
3.23.31
3.17.31
3.16.38
3.34.09
3.41.50
3.42.10
4.05.18
4.05.31
DNF

Points
1
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12
11
10
14
15
16
17
18
20

Cum Pts
6
9
20
25
27
29
31
38
48
49
57
59
59
72
76
77
87
90
93

Place
1st
2nd
3rd



Claire Dow

Sophie Hamilton
Tana Reid

Jocelyn Low

Sofia McCorkindale
Emily Mander
Aurea Crolla

Anna Andrew

Eve Lovell

Laurie Grant

Mia Fulton
Charlotte Drainer
Hannah Watson
Eleanor Walker Stewart
Mairi Mulvanny
Bethan Reville
Scarlett Donald
Lindsay Allan

Faye Fulton

Lily McCorkindale
Beth Morrow
Jasmine MacQuaker
Jessica Webb
Emma Matthews
Louise Andrew
Imogen Hawkins
Louisa Smith

Eris McCulloch

Girls winner
Boys winner

All times are in metres

1.12.22
1.28.31
1.27.02
1.25.77
1.26.38
1.21.53
1.30.25
1.29.50
1.28.10
1.35.78
1.35.60
1.30.55
1.30.97
1.16.60
1.41.88
1.41.37
1.43.91
1.38.49
1.39.15
1.34.88
1.41.58
1.44.35
1.46.13
1.47.09
1.53.25
DNS
2.02.06
2.16.31

Claire Dow
Calum Watkins
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15
14
11
12

20
18
21
16
17
13
19
22
23
24
25
29
26
27

1.26.68
1.28.06
1.35.38
1.39.95
1.36.93
1.37.44
1.29.52
1.42.43
1.30.14
1.35.88
1.37.38
1.41.48
1.41.78
1.32.06
1.45.49
1.49.96
1.41.68
1.45.87
1.45.92
1.46.55
1.46.56
1.45.88
1.53.85
1.52.20
1.51.00
DNS
1.56.19
1.57.67

AN

1.11.13
1.17.45
1.27.13
1.35.53
1.40.40
1.40.00
1.43.40
1.34.43
1.34.35
1.35.83
1.42.13
1.45.75
1.45.04
DNS
1.48.03
1.41.43
1.45.73
1.54.85
1.54.53
2.08.56
2.00.61
1.54.09
1.40.91
1.48.34
2.02.13
1.50.72
2.23.42
2.24.25

Novice swimmers, those aged 10 & under and Masters are not eligible for overall champion
Age calculated at 31st December 2013
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12
16
14
29
17
11
15
22
21
25
23
20
10
18
24
19
26
27

1.05.09
1.15.61
1.13.77
1.19.34
1.18.74
1.16.37
1.13.91
1.14.91
1.14.47
1.20.18
1.18.28
1.20.06
1.20.19
1.08.03
1.21.13
1.24.69
1.35.37
1.27.56
1.25.41
1.23.66
1.23.96
1.27.28
1.32.15
1.36.85
1.29.44
1.27.19
1.43.84
1.42.13

2.37.93
2.56.40
3.07.07
3.03.19
3.05.22
3.10.81
3.09.79
3.08.35
3.05.00 bQ
3.16.82
3.14.75
3.24.09
3.21.90
DNS
3.28.30
3.28.89
3.33.40
3.31.62
3.34.34
3.40.44
3.36.66
3.38.23
3.37.22
3.45.13
3.56.54
3.39.81
4.13.85
4.14.69
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21
23
35
36
37
37
41
49
52
53
63
65
67
81
83
90
92
93
95
98
101
101
114
119
120
131
134

1st
2nd
3rd



